SISTEMA PARA EL DESARROLLO INTEGRAL DE LA FAMILIA DEL MUNICIPIO DE OCOTLAN
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JALISCO

MES: ENERO

PREMIUM RESTAURANT BRANDS S DE RL DE CV
MIGUEL ANGEL DAVILA REYNOSO

MIGUEL ANGEL DAVILA REYNOSO

PREMIUM RESTAURANT BRANDS S DE RL DE CV
PREMIUM RESTAURANT BRANDS S DE RL DE CV
PREMIUM RESTAURANT BRANDS S DE RL DE CV
PREMIUM RESTAURANT BRANDS S DE RL DE CV
PREMIUM MRESTAURANT BRANDS S DE RL DE CV
PREMIUM RESTAURANT BRANDS S DE RL DE CV
MIGUEL ANGEL DAVILA REYNOSO

RED DE CARRETERAS DE OCCIDENTE SAB DE CV

ANO:

CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CASETAS

2019

39.00
300.00
129.99
245.00

55.00
283.00
135.00

49.00
312.00
129.99
401.00



